

Additional 2019 HCPCS Additions and Deletions Effective January 1, 2019

Information posted February 8, 2019

Note: Texas Medicaid managed care organizations (MCOs) must provide all medically necessary, Medicaid-covered services to eligible clients. Administrative procedures such as prior authorization, pre-certification, referrals, and claims/encounter data filing may differ from traditional Medicaid (fee-for-service) and from MCO to MCO. Providers should contact the client's specific MCO for details.

Additional 2019 Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) updates have been identified for dates of service on or after January 1, 2019.

2019 HCPCS Procedure Code Additions

The following new procedure codes are used for reporting purposes and are informational only:

Laboratory Procedure Codes			
0080U	0081U	0082U	0083U
Other DME Procedure Code			
C1890			

Discontinued Procedure Codes

Procedure code C9034 has been discontinued.

For more information, call the TMHP Contact Center at 1-800-925-9126 or the TMHP-CSHCN Services Program Contact Center at 1-800-568-2413.